Lodge Moor Results
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26 April 2014

27:47
28:03
28:19
28:27
28:34
28:42
28:44
28:56
28:58
29:06
29:20
29:24
29:26
29:30
29:31
29:32
29:40
29:42
29:52
29:53
29:59
30:00
30:02
30:05
30:09
30:11
30:18
30:20
30:23
30:26
30:38
30:43
30:51

133
364
374
635
145
535
130
530
361
149
366
365
147

69
151
143
191
642
359
324
603
199
465
601
654

44
132
471
174

27
146
403
150

Bertie Houghton
Phil Williams
Will Beauchamp
Nasir Hussain
Matt Hobbs
Steve Franklin
Dean Watson
Stephen Pope
Andy Buddery
Adam Dyson
Mike Tanner
Joe Fowler
Darren Newbould
Richard Spooner
Wayne Evison
Philip Cooper
Kevin Doyle
Mike Sprot

Joe Sweetnam-
John Comrie
Steven Penney
Chris Cotton
James Fulcher
Misko Abramiuk
David Palmer
Tom White
Andrew Siddle
Simon Bennett
Owen James
Brendon Moody
Dean Furniss
Greg Sorby
Scott Wilson

Club

Doncaster AC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Newmarsh H
Hallamshire Harriers
Totley

Doncaster AC

Totley

Sheffield RC
Hallamshire Harriers
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Hallamshire Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Handsworth RH
Hallamshire Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Hallamshire Harriers
Sheffield RC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Racing TNT
Kimberworth Striders
Steel City Striders
Racing TNT

Steel City Striders
Barnsley AC
Doncaster AC

Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Sheffield Tri Club

Hallamshire Harriers

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
M45
Man
Man
Man
M40
M40
Man
Man
Man
M40
Man
Man
M50
M40
Man
Man
M40
M40
Man
Man
M40
Man
Man
M45
Man
Man
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Race2P Race2_Time

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

26 April 2014

30:54
31:01
31:08
31:10
31:12
31:18
31:21
31:22
31:24
31:26
31:30
31:41
31:47
31:57
32:04
32:07
32:10
32:12
32:14
32:19
32:20
32:21
32:25
32:25
32:26
32:27
32:35
32:36
32:43
32:48
32:49
32:50
32:50
32:52
32:56

528
651
641
189
382
369
418
351

28
226
158
415
463
201
408
529
294
124

17
470
173

66
111

65
353
352

411
329
179
209
531

26
368
639

Exprl

David Parker
Ben Jones

Sam Peters

Lee Rawson
Gareth Irvine
Chris Ireland
Steve Canning
John Doherty
Keith Littlewood
Mark Havenhand
Phil Cowley
Chris Bannister
Andrew Davies
Andy Lockwood
Doug Banks
David Millns
Richard Mackie
Mick Page

Joe Restell

Louis Wood
Mark Hill

Paul Dodd
Martin James
Scott Briggs

Jed Turner

Tom Albone
Paul Collingwood
Matt Reed
Howard Darwin
Richard Howcroft
lan Rawson
Mark Goodison
Kaeti MacKenzie
Ben Mahoney
Nat Smith

Club

Totley

Steel City Striders
Hallamshire Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield Tri Club
Sheffield RC

Barnsley AC
Kingstone Runners
Handsworth RH
Sheffield Tri Club
Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield Tri Club
Totley

Penistone FR & AC
Doncaster AC

Askern D RC

Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Doncaster AC
Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC

Askern D RC
Sheffield Tri Club
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Totley

Barnsley AC

Sheffield RC

Steel City Striders

Age Category
Man
Man
Man
M40
Man
M50
Man
Man
M45
M45
Man
M45
M45
Man
Man
Man
M40
M60
M40
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
M50
Man
M40
M40
M45
M40
M45
M55
L35
Man
Man
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Race2P Race2_Time

69 33:04
70 33:05
71 33:07
72 33:12
73 33:23
74 33:24
75 33:26
76 33:31
77 33:32
78 33:34
79 33:40
80 33:44
81 33:47
82 33:49
83 33:51
84 33:55
85 33:57
86 33:58
87 34:01
88 34:03
89 34:03
90 34:03
91 34:08
92 34:09
93 34:10
94 34:11
95 34:13
96 34:15
97 34:16
98 34:19
99 34:24
100 34:25
101 34:27
102 34:28
103 34:29

26 April 2014

181
526
513
443
619
122
331
248
461
467
660
141
458
404
312

24
293
362
281
328
447

50
650
605

67
125
372
607
434
473
407
581
469
262
536

Exprl

Colin Earl
Rameswar

Kate Hastings
John Kilcoyne
Jamie Taylor
Richard Chandler
Bob Tintinger
STEVE MARSHALL
Stephen Atkinson
Craig Shaw
Adam Brailsford
Nick O'sullivan
Daniel Palmer
Jude Milburn
Robert Lees
Duncan Marlow
Martin Booth
Matt Purslow
Martin Cooper
Simon Holt
Michael
Anthony Bissell
Paul Stuart
Vicky Chico
Angus Thomson
Barry Gibson
Ben Key

Sara Eames
Mick Wall

Andy Buck
David Whitaker
Kevin Taylor

lan Stinson
Mark Riordan
Mark Taylor

Club

Kimberworth Striders
Totley

Totley

Steel City Striders
Racing TNT
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Maltby RC

Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Tri Club
Penistone FR & AC
Askern D RC
Penistone FR & AC
Sheffield RC
Penistone FR & AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Steel City Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Steel City Striders
Racing TNT

Barnsley Harriers
Doncaster AC
Sheffield RC

Racing TNT

Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Tri Club
Danum Harriers
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR & AC
Totley

Age Category
M50
Man
Lady
Man
Man
M40
M65
M40
M40
Man
Man
M45
Man
Man
Man
Man
M50
Man
M45
M40
Man
Man
M45
L35
Man
M45
Man
L35
M40
M55
M50
M45
M40
Man
Man
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Race2P Race2_Time

104 34:30
105 34:31
106 34:34
107 34:36
108 34:43
109 34:45
110 34:47
111 34:53
112 34:56
113 35:00
114 35:02
115 35:03
116 35:07
117 35:08
118 35:10
119 35:11
120 35:14
121 35:16
122 35:16
123 35:22
124 35:24
125 35:27
126 35:29
127 35:30
128 35:32
129 35:32
130 35:35
131 35:39
132 35:41
133 35:46
134 35:46
135 35:47
136 35:48
137 35:52
138 36:06

26 April 2014

609
129
207
186
354

72
358

113
212
225
409
588

16
195
363
512
367
462
649
313

90
589
514
431
357
476
228
611
437
494
128
612

30
206

Exprl

Will Hastings
Ben Elliot

Paul Greenwood
Lee Weatherall
Gary Podmore
Shaun Clarkson
Clare Thompson
Mick Pearce
Jonathan Buxton
Simon Hopkins
Mark Yates
Charlotte

Steve Kellett
Mark Hinchcliffe
Lee Archer
David Burkitt
Jenny

Debs Platts-
Nick Portus

Phil Howson
Julian Williams
Mike Grain
Simon Rayner
Louise Perrins
Richard Hayes
Dinesh

Trevor Burton
Steve Beasley
Mike McCartan
Stephen Clarke
Max Polson

Daz Downie
Lois McCartan
Dave Allemby
Mark Bullock

Club

Racing TNT
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC

Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield RC

Askern D RC
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Striders
Kingstone Runners
Sheffield Tri Club
Danum Harriers
Askern D RC
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC

Totley

Sheffield RC

Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR & AC
Barnsley Harriers
Danum Harriers
Totley

Steel City Striders
Sheffield RC

Steel City Striders
Kingstone Runners
Racing TNT

Steel City Striders
Tickhill

Doncaster AC

Racing TNT

Barnsley AC

Kimberworth Striders

Age Category
Man
Man
M45
M45
M55
M50
L35
M40
M45
M40
M40
Lady
Man
M40
M45
Man
L35
L35
Man
M45
M45
Man
M45
Lady
Man
Man
M50
M45
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
M55
M40
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Race2P Race2_Time

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

26 April 2014

36:06
36:07
36:08
36:09
36:22
36:36
36:36
36:42
36:46
36:49
36:50
36:55
36:56
36:56
36:57
36:58
36:59
37:03
37:06
37:07
37:12
37:13
37:16
37:24
37:26
37:30
37:32
37:36
37:37
37:39
37:40
37:44
37:46
37:48
37:48

593
117
438
459
314
116
171
355
618
306
187
194
484
557
516
373

73
450
594
326

58
653
591
517
439
552
157
332

15
595

70

551
12
414

Exprl

Rich Lambert
Peter Wade
Colin Hardy
Richard Sayers
John Howsham
Philip Bussey
Michael Jackson
Michaela Sill
Lee Rhodes
Paul Gee
Patrick Rooney
Tom Burns
JOHN GRAINGER
Ashley Middleton
Caroline Kay
Tom Cossham
Neil Fox

Phillip Palmer
Louise Gill
James Gallacher
Kevin Wood
Emily Hunt

Phil Kimber
Clare Howarth
Richard Pegg
Bev Sutton
Andrew Hind
Mike Cochrane
Paul Pinder

Jenny Burton

Club

Danum Harriers
Doncaster AC

Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR & AC
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC

Racing TNT
Penistone FR & AC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Tickhill

Valley Hill Runners
Totley

Sheffield RC

Barnsley Harriers
Steel City Striders
Danum Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Barnsley Harriers
Steel City Striders
Danum Harriers
Totley

Steel City Striders
Valley Hill Runners
Handsworth RH
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Askern D RC

Danum Harriers

Andrew Wakefield Barnsley Harriers

Alexander Robinson Sheffield RC

lan Gall
Graham Werrett

Larissa Davies

Valley Hill Runners
Askern D RC
Sheffield Tri Club

Age Category
M45
M55
Man
Man
M45
M65
M40
L35
M40
M45
M55
Man
M55
M45
L35
M40
Man
M45
Lady
Man
M45
Lady
Man
Lady
M50
L50
M40
M65
Man
Lady
Man
M40
M40
M60
L40
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Race2P Race2_Time

174 38:08
175 38:08
176 38:09
177 38:18
178 38:22
179 38:31
180 38:42
181 38:58
182 38:59
183 39:02
184 39:04
185 39:05
186 39:12
187 39:15
188 39:16
189 39:18
190 39:19
191 39:20
192 39:20
193 39:21
194 39:21
195 39:27
196 39:29
197 39:31
198 39:34
199 39:41
200 39:44
201 39:45
202 39:49
203 39:52
204 39:53
205 39:54
206 40:05
207 40:06
208 40:10

26 April 2014

59

60
602
203
401
156
279
210
549
167
562
185
615
590
533
441
211
413
275
553
222
268
265
449
198
432
278
652
520
370
184
286
172
160
596

Exprl

Katie Roberts
Danny Baugh
Nick Blower
Adelle Marsden
Hannah Peel
Chris Horsfall
Matt Goulding
Michael Teather
lan Drury

Nicola Bates
Gail Colville
Samantha

Kevin Parkes
Louise Wilkinson
Linda Fitzpatrick
Adrian Moss
Kerry Archer

Jim Lafferty
Stuart Woodhead
Maxine Gregory
John Downing
Trish Mellor

Bob Innes

Anthony Horstead

Paul Harvey
Nicola Ross
Helen Goulding
Stuart Jones
Natalie Neville
Zabby Raheel
Claire Chapman
Dean Allcroft
Rebecca Hunt
John Richardson

Pete Cooper

Club

Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Racing TNT
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield Tri Club
Handsworth RH
Penistone FR & AC
Kimberworth Striders
Valley Hill Runners
Handsworth RH
Wombwell AC
Kimberworth Striders
Racing TNT

Danum Harriers
Totley

Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield Tri Club
Penistone FR & AC
Valley Hill Runners
Kingstone Runners
Penistone FR & AC
Penistone FR & AC
Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR & AC
Steel City Striders
Totley

Sheffield RC
Kimberworth Striders
Penistone FR & AC
Kimberworth Striders
Handsworth RH

Danum Harriers

Age Category
Lady
Man
Man
L35
Lady
M55
Man
M55
M45
L40
L45
L45
Man
L35
L45
M50
Lady
M40
M55
L35
M60
L55
M60
Man
Man
Lady
Lady
M50
L40
Man
L35
M45
Lady
M40
Man
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Race2P Race2_Time

209 40:12
210 40:13
211 40:30
212 40:32
213 40:34
214 40:35
215 40:41
216 40:46
217 40:49
218 40:51
219 40:52
220 40:53
221 40:57
222 40:59
223 41:00
224 41:05
225 41:10
226 41:13
227 41:16
228 41:25
229 41:26
230 41:26
231 41:28
232 41:34
233 41:35
234 41:42
235 41:45
236 41:46
237 41:46
238 41:50
239 41:53
240 42:00
241 42:07
242 42:10
243 42:23

26 April 2014

527
325
241
303

152
646
288
482
183
377
511

82
402
285
522

83
647

307
464
417
451
518
166
309
444

81
547
112
192
585
299

51
375

Exprl

Jeremy Brayshaw
Toy Butterworth
Brian LOWNDES
Julie Moxon
Amber Torrington
Anton Horsfall
Paul Bland

Geoff Dimelow
Andrew Chapman
David Bibby
Geoff Peat
Catherine

Lee Goring

Julie Weeks
Rachel Jarvis

Pat Goodall

Scott Wilson
Chris Hodsow
Sarah Skelton
Dave Needham
Carol Beattie
Sarah Alton

lan Blackburn
Emma Anderson
John Waller

Sue Charlesworth
Tony Rooms
John Hewitt

Phil Harris

Rose James
Helen Woodburn
Janine Craythorn
Alison Nockels
Janine Brown

Natalie Cosgrove

Club
Totley

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Maltby RC
Penistone FR & AC
Askern D RC
Handsworth RH
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR & AC
Tickhill
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC
Totley

Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield Tri Club
Penistone FR & AC
Totley

Barnsley Harriers
Steel City Striders
Askern D RC
Penistone FR & AC
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Tri Club
Steel City Striders
Totley
Handsworth RH
Penistone FR & AC
Steel City Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Valley Hill Runners
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Striders
Danum Harriers
Penistone FR & AC
Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield RC

Age Category
M65
M45
M65
L40
L35
M45
M60
M55
M50
M40
M45
L45
M55
L50
L40
L55
M40
M45
L40
M65
L60
L45
M55
L35
M45
L50
M55
M70
M50
L35
Lady
L50
L50
Lady
Lady
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Race2P Race2 Time Exprl Club Age Category

244 42:25 6 Steve Leyland Askern D RC Man
245 42:26 621 Dan Wilkinson Racing TNT Man
246 42:29 54 Richard Taylor Barnsley Harriers M60
247 42:30 468 Amy Duck Steel City Striders Lady
248 42:40 453 Richard Clamp Steel City Striders M40
249 42:45 270 John Pitt Penistone FR & AC M60
250 42:49 242 BARBARA RUSLING Maltby RC L50
251 42:50 193 Hannah Frith Kimberworth Striders Lady
252 42:50 263 Nick Whittingham Penistone FR & AC M60
253 42:51 659 Zowie Whinfrey ~ Wombwell AC L35
254 42:53 554 Eliza Eyre Valley Hill Runners Lady
255 42:54 658 Carl Fitch Wombwell AC M45
256 43:00 196 Niki Archer Kimberworth Striders L45
257 43:01 481 NORMAN BRITTON Tickhill M65
258 43:02 446 Helen Cain Steel City Striders L35
259 43:15 519 Kim Russon Totley L40
260 43:20 273 Sarah Mann Penistone FR & AC L45
261 43:25 169 Cheryl Hague Handsworth RH L40
262 43:33 381 Helen Anayiotos  Sheffield RC Lady
263 43:36 182 Louise Siddall Kimberworth Striders L40
264 43:39 280 Sophie Pogorzelec Penistone FR & AC Lady
265 43:41 485 KAREN GREGORY  Tickhill L50
266 43:47 180 Fiona Earl Kimberworth Striders L45
267 43:56 460 Roger Watson Steel City Striders M40
268 44:03 34 Trevor Townsend Barnsley AC M50
269 44:15 452 Stephanie Street Steel City Striders L55
270 44:19 289 Annie Lightowler Penistone FR & AC L40
271 44:23 546 Ashley Barwick Valley Hill Runners M45
272 44:27 474 Hannah Milton Steel City Striders Lady
273 44:37 604 Andrea Wilson Racing TNT L45
274 44:49 550 Judith Mallon Valley Hill Runners L45
275 45:05 264 Jane Cockerton Penistone FR & AC L50
276 45:05 548 Paul Hetherington Valley Hill Runners M60
277 45:07 561 Judith Hygate Wombwell AC L50
278 45:11 202 Roderick Rivers Kimberworth Striders M65
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Race2P Race2_Time

279 45:19
280 45:30
281 45:36
282 45:37
283 45:42
284 45:44
285 45:45
286 45:48
287 46:03
288 46:05
289 46:17
290 46:26
291 46:27
292 46:38
293 46:39
294 46:51
295 47:03
296 47:06
297 47:11
298 47:22
299 47:24
300 47:25
301 47:43
302 47:48
303 47:52
304 47:53
305 48:06
306 48:17
307 48:17
308 48:19
309 48:25
310 48:34
311 48:44
312 48:49
313 49:13

26 April 2014

592
277

53
292
380
177
478
555
246
490
632
321
101

63
486
165
586
543
648

86
168
308
616
297

87

96

56
245
261
244

52
300
620
487
360

Exprl

Linda Rimmer
Barbara Haigh
Lisa Steers

Ray Brown
Kathleen Deeney
Vicki Beckitt
Dawn Jackson
Wendy Duggan
BOB HOUGHTON
CAROL WELLS
Helen Elleker
Malcolm Rhodes
John Moss
Adele Kitchen
JOANNE

Alan Burgess
Amy Canning
Steph Bory

Luigi Cazzato
Rene Wolferink
Tracy Shaw
Judith Webb

Liz Parkes

Sue Higham
Gaby Wolferink
Garry Nock
Vicky Levitt

GILL HEWLETT
John Spencer
PAUL HEWLETT
Claudia Darby
Rianna Armitage
Sharon Ward

Donna Houghton

Club

Danum Harriers
Penistone FR & AC
Barnsley Harriers
Penistone FR & AC
Sheffield RC
Kimberworth Striders
Steel City Striders
Valley Hill Runners
Maltby RC

Tickhill

SAC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Tickhill
Handsworth RH
Danum Harriers
Valley Hill Runners
Steel City Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Handsworth RH
Penistone FR & AC
Racing TNT
Penistone FR & AC
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Maltby RC
Penistone FR & AC
Maltby RC
Barnsley Harriers
Penistone FR & AC
Racing TNT
Tickhill

Anna-Lisa Gentile Sheffield RC

Age Category
L40
L65
L45
M70
L35
Lady
L50
L40
M60
L50
L55
M65
M50
L40
L45
M60
Lady
L60
M60
Man
L45
L45
Lady
L60
Lady
M50
L45
L50
M55
M55
Lady
Lady
L40
Lady
Lady
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Race2P Race2_Time

314 49:20
315 49:26
316 49:44
317 49:54
318 49:55
319 50:21
320 50:21
321 50:29
322 50:32
323 50:58
324 51:38
325 52:20
326 53:00
327 53:05
328 54:03
329 54:29
330 55:38
331 57:18
26 April 2014

488
301
405
35
31
559
640
560
55
492
162
376
46
68
290
379
91
371

Exprl
CATHERINE JONES
Karen Schofield
Sally Smith
Vicky Felton
Anne Bennett
Peter Taylor
Rachel Smith
Bernie Harding
Vikki Skipper
LOUISE

Angela Milns
Katie Yates
Rachel Gray
Sally Gray
Denise Pozorski
Bob Horgan
Katy Gray

Yvonne Witter

Club

Tickhill

Penistone FR & AC
Sheffield Tri Club
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC
Valley Hill Runners
Steel City Striders
Valley Hill Runners
Barnsley Harriers
Tickhill
Handsworth RH
Sheffield RC
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Penistone FR & AC
Sheffield RC
Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield RC

Age Category
L35
L50
L60
Lady
L60
M40
L45
L45
L55
L40
L40
Lady
L50
L55
L50
Man
L45
L45
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